Teerivuorenkatu 5-7, FI-33300 Tampere, Finland
Tel. +358 3 252 5911
25
SAFE-WRAP
SAFE-WRAP is produced from 100 % polyamide with PU coating and Velcro®
-brand fasteners which make it very easy and fast to install on hose
assemblies afterwards and repeatedly. This makes Safe-Wrap a very cost-
effective solution for hose protection and hose bundling. It can be equipped
with mounting eyelets and / or straps, too.
Safe-Wraps tensile strength is excellent
(EN ISO 13934-1) and water repellence
of the fabric is 100 % (EN 24920).
The operating temperature is between
-20 °C to +120 °C.
Safe-Wrap also fulfils the demands of
standard ISO 3457 (pin hole –approved).
This product is very abrasion resistant.
Safeplast article no. for standard sizes
in 25 m rolls in 10 m rolls:
40 mm WR-RD40R25  / WR-RD40R10
60 mm WR-RD60R25  / WR-RD60R10
80 mm WR-RD80R25  / WR-RD80R10
100 mm WR-RD100R25 / WR-RD100R10
120 mm WR-RD120R25 / WR-RD120R10
Other diameters (Ø 20 mm to 400 mm, in 5 mm intervals)
are offered on request.
Standard roll lengths: 10 m and 25 m
Other roll lengths up to 50 m and fixed lengths
are produced after order.